規 格 承 認 書
（SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION FORFORFORFORAPPROVALAPPROVALAPPROVALAPPROVAL）
BOBOBOBO HAOHAOHAOHAO
RRRR
Product Name: DC Filter Capacitor
Product Type: ER10-400(高压直流滤波电容器 定制产品)
Product Code： ER10-400
Customer：

 1
A
 ±
 1
1 mm
M
B
C
L
D
K
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER CAP.
μF A B C D E
1000 VDC WKG
ER10-104 0.1 50 48 28 20 20
ER10-504 0.5 50 48 28 20 20
ER10-105 1.0 75 48 28 20 20
ER10-405 4.0 75 60 54 25 35
ER10-605 6.0 95 60 54 25 35
ER10-106 10.0 115 80 48 40 35
ER10-256 25.0 155 85 67 40 35
ER10-506 50.0 155 130 100 50 35
1500 VDC WKG
ER15-104 0.1 60 48 28 20 20
ER15-504 0.5 60 48 28 20 20
ER15-205 2.0 75 54 48 22 35
ER15-405 4.0 115 54 48 22 35
ER15-805 8.0 95 85 67 40 35
ER15-106 10.0 115 85 67 40 35
ER15-126 12.0 135 85 67 40 35
ER15-256 25.0 115 130 100 50 35
ER15-506 50.0 180 130 100 50 35
2000 VDC WKG
ER20-104 0.1 60 48 28 20 20
ER20-254 0.25 60 48 28 20 20
ER20-504 0.5 60 48 28 20 20
ER20-105 1.0 95 48 28 20 20
ER20-205 2.0 75 54 48 22 35
ER20-405 4.0 115 54 48 22 35
ER20-605 6.0 135 60 54 25 35
ER20-106 10.0 115 85 67 40 35
ER20-126 12.0 135 85 67 40 35
ER20-206 20.0 115 130 100 50 35
3000 VDC WKG
ER30-104 0.1 60 48 28 20 20
ER30-504 0.5 75 48 28 20 20
ER30-105 1.0 115 48 28 20 20
ER30-105X 1.0 75 54 48 22 35
ER30-205 2.0 115 54 48 22 35
ER30-405 4.0 155 60 54 25 35
ER30-605 6.0 180 80 48 40 35
ER30-805 8.0 155 85 67 40 35
ER30-106 10.0 95 130 100 50 35
ER30-206 20.0 155 130 100 50 35
ER30-256 25.0 180 130 100 50 35
ER30-104 0.1 60 48 28 20 20
4000 VDC WKG
ER40-104 0.1 60 48 28 20 20
ER40-254 0.25 75 48 28 20 20
ER40-504 0.5 95 48 28 20 20
ER40-105 1.0 95 54 48 22 35
ER40-205 2.0 135 54 48 22 35
ER40-405 4.0 115 85 67 40 35
ER40-805 8.0 115 130 100 50 35
ER40-106 10.0 135 130 100 50 35
ER40-206 20.0 230 130 100 50 35
ER40-306 30.0 320 130 100 50 35
DC Filter Capacitors
ER
Administrator
图章
Note
(1) These capacitors are fitted with one high voltage terminal and case terminal. An additional terminal for connection to case is
 available as an optional extra. Add suffix M to part number.
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
CAP.
μF
A B C D E
5000 VDC WKG
ER50-104 0.1 60 48 28 20 20
ER50-254 0.25 75 48 28 20 20
ER50-105 1.0 115 54 48 22 35
ER50-405 4.0 155 85 67 40 35
ER50-805 8.0 135 130 100 50 35
ER50-106 10.0 155 130 100 50 35
ER50-206 20.0 290 130 100 50 35
ER50-506 50.0 295 180 180 75 35
6000 VDC WKG
ER60-104 0.1 65 54 48 (1) 35
ER60-254 0.25 80 54 48 (1) 35
ER60-504 0.5 100 80 48 40 35
ER60-105 1.0 100 85 67 40 35
ER60-205 2.0 100 130 100 50 35
ER60-405 4.0 135 130 100 50 35
ER60-605 6.0 180 130 100 50 35
ER60-805 8.0 250 130 100 50 35
ER60-106 10.0 290 130 100 50 35
ER60-126 12.0 345 130 100 50 35
ER60-206 20.0 180 220 164 125 60
8000 VDC WKG
ER80-503 0.05 58 60 54 (1) 60
ER80-104 0.1 65 60 54 (1) 60
ER80-254 0.25 85 60 54 (1) 60
ER80-504 0.5 140 60 54 (1) 60
ER80-105 1.0 120 85 67 40 60
ER80-205 2.0 120 130 100 50 60
ER80-405 4.0 200 130 100 50 60
ER80-605 6.0 270 130 100 50 60
ER80-805 8.0 345 130 100 50 60
ER80-156 15.0 280 180 180 75 60
10 000 VDC WKG
ER100-503 0.05 58 80 48 40 60
ER100-104 0.1 65 80 48 54 60
ER100-504 0.5 140 80 48 40 60
ER100-105 1.0 160 85 67 40 60
ER100-205 2.0 140 130 100 50 60
ER100-405 4.0 260 130 100 50 60
ER100-605 6.0 350 130 100 50 60
ER100-805 8.0 300 190 120 75 60
ER100-156 15.0 350 180 180 75 60
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
CAP.
μF
A B C D E
12 000 VDC WKG
ER120-503 0.05 75 85 67 40 60
ER120-104 0.10 100 85 67 40 60
ER120-254 0.25 105 85 67 40 60
ER120-105 1.0 145 130 100 75 60
ER120-205 2.0 240 130 100 75 60
ER120-405 4.0 280 190 120 75 60
15 000 VDC WKG
ER150-103 0.01 60 60 54 (1) 60
ER150-203 0.02 60 60 54 (1) 60
ER150-503 0.05 85 60 54 (1) 60
ER150-104 0.10 105 80 48 (1) 60
ER150-254 0.25 125 85 67 40 60
ER150-504 0.50 190 85 67 40 60
ER150-504X 0.50 105 130 100 75 60
ER150-105 1.0 160 130 100 75 60
ER150-205 2.0 190 159 120 75 60
20 000 VDC WKG
ER200-103 0.01 70 80 48 (1) 60
ER200-503X 0.05 85 85 67 40 60
ER200-104 0.1 105 85 67 40 60
ER200-254 0.25 190 85 67 40 60
ER200-504 0.5 160 130 100 75 60
ER200-105 1.0 300 130 100 75 60
ER200-205 2.0 250 180 180 90 100
ER200-405 4.0 305 240 180 100 100
25 000 VDC WKG
ER250-503 0.05 110 85 67 (1) 70
ER250-104X 0.1 95 130 100 65 70
ER250-254 0.25 130 130 100 65 70
ER250-504 0.5 250 130 100 65 70
30 000 VDC WKG
ER300-303 0.03 120 85 67 (1) 70
ER300-104 0.1 200 85 67 (1) 70
ER300-104X 0.1 120 130 100 65 70
ER300-504 0.5 315 130 100 65 70
ER300-105 1.0 295 180 180 75 100
40 000 VDC WKG
ER400-303 0.03 160 85 67 (1) 70
ER400-503 0.05 210 85 67 (1) 70
ER400-503X 0.05 125 130 100 65 70
DC Filter Capacitors
ER
Administrator
图章